
For Week #: 5/13 On 10/24/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Hiroshima Fall 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Syo Sawamura

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
6 8 6 8

27 36 13 35

Team:
Home Team

The Magician 883103
Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

SL

N

*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
2
3
2
2
2

4
2
2
2
1
3

08891
09279
09290
09491
10484
10485

Miyatake, Yohei
Saito, Mana
Nakaima, Kaito
Motomura, Eiji
Matsuishi, Reo
Nakahara, Takahiro ¥3,000

*
*

2
3

3
1

10091
08890

Yoshikawa, Fumiya
Nakamura, Ryosuke

Team:
Visiting Team

Maple on the hill83102
Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
5
3
7
3
3
3

2
1
3
3
4
2

08641
08106
07030
09518
07984
10066

Maeda, Tetsuya
Moriwaki, Ryoichi
Kiyokane, Ryo
Arikawa, Takeshi
Wakabayashi, Hidemasa
Honda, Ryo

*
*

6
5

1
4

07421
07422

Kobayashi, Tetsuya
Dodo, Yusuke

83103

83102

(83101) Buchi RED On 10/31/2018 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

MP

Team Sheet For 83103

83103

The Magician 8



For Week #: 5/13 On 10/24/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Hiroshima Fall 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Syo Sawamura

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
6 8 6 8

27 36 13 35

Team:
Home Team

The Magician 883103
Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

SL

N

*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
2
3
2
2
2

4
2
2
2
1
3

08891
09279
09290
09491
10484
10485

Miyatake, Yohei
Saito, Mana
Nakaima, Kaito
Motomura, Eiji
Matsuishi, Reo
Nakahara, Takahiro ¥3,000

*
*

2
3

3
1

10091
08890

Yoshikawa, Fumiya
Nakamura, Ryosuke

Team:
Visiting Team

Maple on the hill83102
Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
5
3
7
3
3
3

2
1
3
3
4
2

08641
08106
07030
09518
07984
10066

Maeda, Tetsuya
Moriwaki, Ryoichi
Kiyokane, Ryo
Arikawa, Takeshi
Wakabayashi, Hidemasa
Honda, Ryo

*
*

6
5

1
4

07421
07422

Kobayashi, Tetsuya
Dodo, Yusuke

83103

83102

(83104) White Cats On 10/31/2018 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

MP

Team Sheet For 83102

83102

Maple on the hill



For Week #: 5/13 On 10/24/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Hiroshima Fall 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Syo Sawamura

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
6 8 6 8

27 36 13 35

Team:
Home Team

Buchi RED83101
Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
4
5
7
3
3
3

2
4
2
3
2
2

08725
08782
07301
08769
08770
09287

Egawa, Yuki
Ando, Shinya
Nishimoto, Keisuke
Morimoto, Kenji
Koda, Shunei
Mori, Takahiro

*
*

3
3

2
3

09680
07300

Kashiwahara, Shogo
Nimura, Yukiko

Team:
Visiting Team

White Cats83104
Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
7
3
3
5
2

3
3
3
4
2
4

07009
07018
07028
07031
08849
10092

Fujiyoshi, Tatsutaka
Adachi, Shuji
Shimizu, Chie
Nakayama, Tatsuya
Sawamura, Syo
Carr, Troy

*
*

3
2

0
1

07982
10541

Machizawa, Maro
Fujii, Yasuhiro

83101

83104

(83103) The Magician 8 On 10/31/2018 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

MP

Team Sheet For 83101

83101

Buchi RED



For Week #: 5/13 On 10/24/2018 At 08:00 PM
Division: Hiroshima Fall 2018 Session

Division Rep(s): Syo Sawamura

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
6 8 6 8

27 36 13 35

Team:
Home Team

Buchi RED83101
Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
4
5
7
3
3
3

2
4
2
3
2
2

08725
08782
07301
08769
08770
09287

Egawa, Yuki
Ando, Shinya
Nishimoto, Keisuke
Morimoto, Kenji
Koda, Shunei
Mori, Takahiro

*
*

3
3

2
3

09680
07300

Kashiwahara, Shogo
Nimura, Yukiko

Team:
Visiting Team

White Cats83104
Host Location: Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
7
3
3
5
2

3
3
3
4
2
4

07009
07018
07028
07031
08849
10092

Fujiyoshi, Tatsutaka
Adachi, Shuji
Shimizu, Chie
Nakayama, Tatsuya
Sawamura, Syo
Carr, Troy

*
*

3
2

0
1

07982
10541

Machizawa, Maro
Fujii, Yasuhiro

83101

83104

(83102) Maple on the hill On 10/31/2018 At Billiard & CasinoBar Peaks

MP

Team Sheet For 83104

83104

White Cats


